Querverbindung klein obere Etage KV1500/a-D60 Gruppe

Artikelnummer: 83-05-5858

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Grunddaten
Produktname
Anordnung
Profilform
Qualitat
Verwendung in/an

Material
Materialbezeichnung
Materialkategorie

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman

364,00 mm
32,00 mm
16,00 mm
0,110 kg

Querprofil
obere Etg

L

MCz
KV1500/a-D60

Zn
verzinkt

31.01.2023



	Querverbindung klein obere Etage KV1500/a-D60 Gruppe

